
EXPLORE THE BIBLE

PRESCHOOL KIDS STUDENTS ADULTS
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$25.00

$36.00

$60.00

$92.00

$110.00

$136.00

$48.00

$59.00

$83.00

$115.00

$133.00

$159.00

M I N I S T R Y  S I Z E

1–25

26–50

51–100

101–200

201–400

400+

$42.00

$70.00

$115.00

$183.00

$229.00

$275.00

$65.00

$93.00

$138.00

$206.00

$252.00

$298.00

$15.00

$24.00

$35.00

$70.00

$140.00

$175.00

$30.00

$40.00

$63.00

$98.00

$194.00

$229.00

$20.00

$44.00

$88.00

$175.00

$350.00

$525.00

$37.00

$85.00

$171.00

$342.00

$684.00

$1,026.00

Leader Audio Training
Leader Guide PDFs

Diaper Bag Card PDFs
Activity Page PDFs

PowerPoint Presentations
Visual Aids

 (Charts, Maps, etc.)

At Home Resources 

for Family Worship

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS

Worship Guide PDFs
Worship Videos and Audio

Family Connection Resources
Slides

Leader Audio Training
Leader Guide PDFs

Explorer Guide PDFs
On Location Videos

PowerPoint Presentations
Visual Aids

 (Charts, Maps, etc.)

At Home Resources 

for Family Worship

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS

Worship Guide PDFs
Worship Videos and Audio

Family Connection Resources
Slides

Leader Audio Training
Leader Guide PDFs

Daily Discipleship Guide PDFs
CSB®, ESV®, KJV, and NIV® Options

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS

Middle School Leader Guide PDFs 
(CSB)

Middle School Daily Discipleship 
Guide PDFs

(CSB)

One Sheet Printables
Family Connection Printables

Midweek Plans
Visual Aids

 (Charts, Maps, etc.)

PowerPoint Templates

Leader Audio Training
Leader Guide PDFs

Personal Study Guide PDFs
Daily Discipleship Guide Leader and 

Learner PDFs
CSB and KJV Options

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS

NIV and ESV options for 
Basic materials

Leader Guide Word Documents
Visual Aids

 (Charts, Maps, etc.)

QuickSource Leader Guides
Adult Commentary for The Sessions

Social Media Messages
Memory Verse Masters

*All prices are monthly. 
Subscriptions can be 
canceled at any time. 

*Ministry size
is based on the 
average number of 
weekly attendees for 
the selected ministry 
age group.


