EXPLORE THE BIBLE

	PRESCHOOL		KIDS		STUDENTS		ADULTS	
MINISTRY SIZE	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS
1-25	\$25.00	\$48.00	\$42.00	\$65.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$37.00
26-50	\$36.00	\$59.00	\$70.00	\$93.00	\$24.00	\$40.00	\$44.00	\$85.00
51-100	\$60.00	\$83.00	\$115.00	\$138.00	\$35.00	\$63.00	\$88.00	\$171.00
101-200	\$92.00	\$115.00	\$183.00	\$206.00	\$70.00	\$98.00	\$175.00	\$342.00
201-400	\$110.00	\$133.00	\$229.00	\$252.00	\$140.00	\$194.00	\$350.00	\$684.00
400+	\$136.00	\$159.00	\$275.00	\$298.00	\$175.00	\$229.00	\$525.00	\$1,026.00
*All prices are monthly. Subscriptions can be canceled at any time. *Ministry size is based on the average number of weekly attendees for the selected ministry	Leader Audio Training Leader Guide PDFs Diaper Bag Card PDFs Activity Page PDFs PowerPoint Presentations Visual Aids (Charts, Maps, etc.) At Home Resources for Family Worship ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS		Leader Audio Training Leader Guide PDFs Explorer Guide PDFs On Location Videos PowerPoint Presentations Visual Aids (Charts, Maps, etc.) At Home Resources for Family Worship		Leader Audio Training Leader Guide PDFs Daily Discipleship Guide PDFs CSB®, ESV®, KJV, and NIV® Options ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS		Leader Audio Training Leader Guide PDFs Personal Study Guide PDFs Daily Discipleship Guide Leader and Learner PDFs CSB and KJV Options	
age group.					Middle School Leader Guide PDFs		ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS	
					Middle School Daily Discipleship Guide PDFs (CSB)		NIV and ESV options for Basic materials	
	Worship Guide PDFs Worship Videos and Audio Family Connection Resources		Worship Guide PDFs Worship Videos and Audio Family Connection Resources		One Sheet Printables Family Connection Printables Midweek Plans Visual Aids		Leader Guide Word Documents Visual Aids (Charts, Maps, etc.) QuickSource Leader Guides	

Slides

Slides

Visual Aids

(Charts, Maps, etc.)

PowerPoint Templates

Adult Commentary for The Sessions

Social Media Messages

Memory Verse Masters